
№ 1 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )レオＳＳ愛川   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .

№ 2 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .

№ 3 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.廣門　莉菜     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.宮下　純夏     コナミ林間    小1 : .( )
 3.吉田ひなた     相模原ＤＣ    小1 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 4 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.斎藤　蓮也     相模原ＤＣ    小2 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 5 女子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )

№ 6 男子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.武笠　将稀     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 7 女子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )

№ 8 男子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )



№ 9 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.金　　素媛     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.岩崎　遥希     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.鈴木　優花     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中　愛梨     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.上熊須乃奈     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.池田美莉乃     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 2.林　　優光     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 3.紫尾田永蓮     相模原ＤＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.山口ゆいか     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )

№ 10 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　叶芽     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.田島　蒼空     相模原ＤＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.山崎　耕誠     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.林　　志築     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 2.芝野　佑飛     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 3.小島　琉慎     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大澤　瑞輝     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 2.成畑　漣雅     相模原ＤＣ    中3 : .( )
 3.松木　煌汰     相模原ＤＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.水品　魁瑠     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.土田　陽詩     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.河合　侑莉     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 3.高橋　初季     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.安保　吉野     コナミ林間    小1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.野口桜音巴     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.井上　愛香     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 3.小出　　蛍     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 4.橋本　羽奏     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小久保　優     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 2.外山　菜穂     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.宮下　純夏     コナミ林間    小1 : .( )
 4.緑川　琴子     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　弓子     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.田中　結梨     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.太田　唯珠     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 4.坂本　愛梨     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.田島　未尋     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 2.海野　星吏     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 3.眞野穂乃香     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小4 : .( )
 4.工藤　優月     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.清野　夏帆     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.吉田あさひ     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.冨谷茉妃菜     コナミ海老名  小6 : .( )
 4.佐々木　結     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )



№ 11 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

７組 着順 時間
 1.田中　心夏     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )
 2.服部　菜樹     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 3.奈ラ原めい     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )
 4.髙木　琴音     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.中村暖乃葉     KyoeiMT       小6 : .( )
 2.遠藤　里桜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 3.吉川咲希子     神奈中秦野    中3 : .( )
 4.畠山枝実子     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川果凛     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 2.黒川　凜子     コナミ海老名  小5 : .( )
 3.笹森　玲菜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 4.黒川　澄花     コナミ海老名  小3 : .( )

№ 12 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.藤田　悠生     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.高橋　颯情     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.鈴木　渉太     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.長田　　渚     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.川澄　咲太     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 3.篠田優右真     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小2 : .( )
 4.竹田　一惺     レオＳＳ愛川  小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　律稀     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.宮村　遙希     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 3.嶋貫　結心     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )
 4.羽田　奏太     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.土田　悠翔     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 2.細野　　優     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )
 3.中村耕太朗     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 4.及川　　湊     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小5 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.里見　昊哉     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.八木　菖寿     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小5 : .( )
 3.澁澤茉那人     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小4 : .( )
 4.長田　　湊     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.成田一之助     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.川村　凉司     KyoeiMT       小2 : .( )
 3.森屋　颯介     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 4.秦野　　翼     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.渡邊　瑛斗     コナミ海老名  小3 : .( )
 2.植木　稀唯     KyoeiMT       小2 : .( )
 3.斎藤　柊也     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.杉浦　和希     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.植村　海次     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.成田　　櫂     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 3.志村　明樹     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小3 : .( )
 4.太田　光祐     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.山崎　耕誠     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.坂本　龍法     相模原ＤＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.吉田　凌眞     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 4.渡辺　翔真     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１０組 着順 時間
 1.中川　雅博     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.太田　　樹     神奈中秦野    小6 : .( )
 3.鈴木　徳磨     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 4.小林　季斗     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中3 : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.大浦　碧乃     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.里見　奈南     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.畠山枝実子     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )
 4.竹本　朱希     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.紫尾田凛音     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.紫尾田永蓮     相模原ＤＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.秋山芽真実     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 4.松井美衣咲     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.奥薗　　拓     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 2.平賀榛太郎     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.平野　　翼     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.和田　秀俊     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 3.里　誠志郎     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.国府田遥稀     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.橋本　煌羽     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 3.斎藤　蓮也     相模原ＤＣ    小2 : .( )
 4.平田恭士郎     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.栗盛　　悠     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 2.中村　篤人     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.光本　逞真     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 4.宮下　隼大     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.山口　創士     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 2.服部　　匠     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.加藤　颯馬     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.小森　楓太     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )

№ 15 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.山口ゆいか     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 2.林　　優光     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 3.池田美莉乃     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 16 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.林　　志築     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 17 女子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )

№ 18 男子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.芳岡　叶真     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 2.淺田　圭人     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 3.長島　央宙     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 4.武笠　将稀     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )



№ 19 女子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1. : .( )
 2. : .( )
 3. : .( )
 4. : .( )

№ 20 男子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.長島　央宙     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 2.淺田　圭人     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 3.芳岡　叶真     KyoeiMT       幼 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 21 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　優花     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.吉田あさひ     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 3.前島　聖奈     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.平道　莉乃     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.菅野　結愛     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.横山　紗奈     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.千島　芹花     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 2.遠藤美紗妃     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 3.大原　　葵     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.田島　未尋     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.紫尾田凛音     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.長谷川果凛     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 3.小野田美澄     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 4.岩吹美結菜     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )

№ 22 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.斎藤　柊也     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.中村　篤人     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.里　誠志郎     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中川　雅博     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.服部　　匠     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.保母　隼佑     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.橋本　煌羽     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 2.栗盛　　悠     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 3.加藤　颯馬     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.平野　　翼     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.小森　楓太     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.黒川　陽太     コナミ海老名  中1 : .( )
 3.山口　創士     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 4.越田龍之介     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )

№ 23 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.箭内　優心     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.廣門　莉菜     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.竹尾　香鈴     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.安保　吉野     コナミ林間    小1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.土田　陽詩     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.野口桜音巴     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.石原　光莉     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.佐藤向日葵     神奈中秦野    小3 : .( )



№ 23 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.橋本　羽奏     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.高橋　初季     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.川口朱佳里     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 4.東川　知生     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.吉田ひなた     相模原ＤＣ    小1 : .( )
 2.石村　絵真     レオＳＳ愛川  小4 : .( )
 3.高橋　　紬     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 4.緑川　琴子     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.国府田徠愛     相模原ＤＣ    小1 : .( )
 2.箭内　優月     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )
 3.田中　結梨     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.宮石こはる     KyoeiMT       小3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.井上　愛香     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 2.須藤　　紬     KyoeiMT       小3 : .( )
 3.坂本　愛梨     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.宮下　純夏     コナミ林間    小1 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.眞野穂乃香     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小4 : .( )
 2.奈ラ原めい     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )
 3.冨谷茉妃菜     コナミ海老名  小6 : .( )
 4.大浦　碧乃     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.川崎　幸恵     コナミ海老名  小5 : .( )
 2.冨谷　碧渚     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 3.海野　星吏     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 4.小久保　優     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.小島　紗佳     レオＳＳ愛川  小6 : .( )
 2.黒川　澄花     コナミ海老名  小3 : .( )
 3.岩崎　遥希     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.畠山枝実子     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.遠藤　里桜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 2.太田　千晶     神奈中秦野    中2 : .( )
 3.山口　桜花     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中2 : .( )
 4.吉川咲希子     神奈中秦野    中3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.笹森　玲菜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 2.黒川　凜子     コナミ海老名  小5 : .( )
 3.田口　芽依     KyoeiMT       中1 : .( )
 4.緑川　麻文     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )

№ 24 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　渉太     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.高田　圭飛     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.高橋　颯情     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.江原　弥生     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.竹田　一惺     レオＳＳ愛川  小3 : .( )
 3.藤田　悠生     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.土田　悠翔     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 2.山田　航瑠     KyoeiMT       小1 : .( )
 3.嶋貫　結心     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )
 4.長田　　渚     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )



№ 24 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

４組 着順 時間
 1.小野寺遥利     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 2.高野　遥希     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 3.高木　奏人     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )
 4.羽田　奏太     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.里見　昊哉     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.森屋　颯介     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 3.篠田優右真     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小2 : .( )
 4.佐藤　律稀     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.澁澤茉那人     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小4 : .( )
 2.八木　菖寿     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小5 : .( )
 3.秦野　　翼     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 4.松本幸志郎     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.及川　　湊     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小5 : .( )
 2.杉浦　和希     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 3.何　　浩宇     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 4.長田　　湊     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.国府田遥稀     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.渡辺　航希     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 3.志村　明樹     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小3 : .( )
 4.細野　　優     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.植村　海次     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.白濱　陽仁     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 3.吉田　凌眞     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 4.草山　竣亮     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.光本　逞真     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 2.小口　太陽     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 3.渡邊　瑛斗     コナミ海老名  小3 : .( )
 4.成田　　櫂     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　徳磨     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 2.坂本　龍法     相模原ＤＣ    中1 : .( )
 3.西浦　渉瑠     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 4.小林　季斗     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中3 : .( )

№ 25 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.秋山芽真実     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 2.川口和佳葉     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 3.遠藤美紗妃     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 26 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.太田　　樹     神奈中秦野    小6 : .( )
 3.小島　琉慎     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 27 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.河合　侑莉     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 2.金　　素媛     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.太田　唯珠     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.川崎　幸恵     コナミ海老名  小5 : .( )
 2.笹生　一花     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )
 3.田中　心陽     レオＳＳ愛川  小3 : .( )
 4.                : .( )



№ 27 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.清野　夏帆     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.小野田美澄     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 3.冨谷　碧渚     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 4.髙木　琴音     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.服部　菜樹     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 2.赤尾　心渚     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.上熊須乃奈     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.黒川　澄花     コナミ海老名  小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.石塚　心菜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 2.田中　愛梨     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.山口　桜花     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中2 : .( )
 4.横山　紗奈     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )

№ 28 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川絹人     神奈中秦野    小3 : .( )
 2.瀧崎　　颯     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.杉浦　和希     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 4.羽田　奏太     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.濱谷　結斗     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中1 : .( )
 2.山田　航輔     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 3.草山　竣亮     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 4.斎藤　晃也     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.吉田　凌眞     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.鈴木　徳磨     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 3.白濱　陽仁     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 4.太田　光祐     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.栗盛　　悠     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 2.渡辺　翔真     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 3.西浦　渉瑠     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 4.越田龍之介     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )

№ 29 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.安保　吉野     コナミ林間    小1 : .( )
 2.石原　光莉     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.小出　　蛍     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.土田　陽詩     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 3.佐藤向日葵     神奈中秦野    小3 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.東川　知生     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )
 2.田中　結梨     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.国府田徠愛     相模原ＤＣ    小1 : .( )
 4.川口朱佳里     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.石村　絵真     レオＳＳ愛川  小4 : .( )
 2.須藤　　紬     KyoeiMT       小3 : .( )
 3.松井美衣咲     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )
 4.坂本　愛梨     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.冨谷茉妃菜     コナミ海老名  小6 : .( )
 2.千島　芹花     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 3.佐々木　結     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.小味山陽向     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )



№ 29 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

６組 着順 時間
 1.菅野　結愛     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.田島　未尋     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 3.眞野穂乃香     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小4 : .( )
 4.小久保　優     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.吉川咲希子     神奈中秦野    中3 : .( )
 2.遠藤　里桜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 3.黒川　凜子     コナミ海老名  小5 : .( )
 4.太田　千晶     神奈中秦野    中2 : .( )

№ 30 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.江原　弥生     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.藤田　悠生     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.鈴木　渉太     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.長田　　渚     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.高野　遥希     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 3.高田　圭飛     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　律稀     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 2.中村耕太朗     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 3.土田　悠翔     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 4.山田　航瑠     KyoeiMT       小1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.宮村　遙希     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 2.篠田優右真     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小2 : .( )
 3.和田　秀俊     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 4.植木　稀唯     KyoeiMT       小2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川絹人     神奈中秦野    小3 : .( )
 2.松本幸志郎     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 3.奥薗　　拓     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 4.斎藤　柊也     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.小野寺遥利     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 2.及川　　湊     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小5 : .( )
 3.成田一之助     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.八木　菖寿     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.太田　光祐     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 2.宮下　隼大     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.森下　達葵     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.何　　浩宇     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　航希     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.濱谷　結斗     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中1 : .( )
 3.小林　季斗     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   中3 : .( )
 4.細野　　優     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.植村　海次     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.成畑　漣雅     相模原ＤＣ    中3 : .( )
 3.白濱　陽仁     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 4.山田　航輔     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )

№ 31 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.川崎　幸恵     コナミ海老名  小5 : .( )
 2.太田　唯珠     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 3.大浦　碧乃     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 4.笹生　一花     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )



№ 31 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.奈ラ原めい     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )
 2.渡辺　弓子     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 3.工藤　優月     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )
 4.竹本　朱希     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.冨谷　碧渚     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 2.谷井　彩桜     コナミ海老名  中1 : .( )
 3.大原　　葵     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.小島　紗佳     レオＳＳ愛川  小6 : .( )

№ 32 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.和田　秀俊     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 2.平賀榛太郎     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.川村　凉司     KyoeiMT       小2 : .( )
 4.奥薗　　拓     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.平田恭士郎     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.斎藤　蓮也     相模原ＤＣ    小2 : .( )
 3.瀧崎　　颯     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.森下　達葵     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.渡辺　瑛心     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.保母　隼佑     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.小口　太陽     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 4.西川　裕真     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.光本　逞真     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 2.黒川　陽太     コナミ海老名  中1 : .( )
 3.田島　蒼空     相模原ＤＣ    中2 : .( )
 4.坂本　龍法     相模原ＤＣ    中1 : .( )

№ 33 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.赤尾　心渚     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.遠藤美紗妃     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 3.岩崎　遥希     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.岩吹美結菜     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.緑川　麻文     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )
 3.田中　心夏     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 34 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.小森　楓太     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.伊藤　叶芽     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.水品　魁瑠     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大澤　瑞輝     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 3.芝野　佑飛     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

№ 35 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.箭内　優心     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.石原　光莉     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.竹尾　香鈴     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.廣門　莉菜     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.佐藤向日葵     神奈中秦野    小3 : .( )
 3.橋本　羽奏     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 4.                : .( )



№ 35 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.石村　絵真     レオＳＳ愛川  小4 : .( )
 2.外山　菜穂     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.高橋　　紬     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 4.緑川　琴子     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.高橋　初季     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.小出　　蛍     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 3.国府田徠愛     相模原ＤＣ    小1 : .( )
 4.宮石こはる     KyoeiMT       小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.工藤　優月     レオＳＳ愛川  小5 : .( )
 2.海野　星吏     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 3.箭内　優月     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )
 4.井上　愛香     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.石塚　心菜     神奈中秦野    中1 : .( )
 2.中村暖乃葉     KyoeiMT       小6 : .( )
 3.服部　菜樹     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )
 4.須藤　　紬     KyoeiMT       小3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.前島　聖奈     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.笹生　一花     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )
 3.清野　夏帆     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 4.田中　心陽     レオＳＳ愛川  小3 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.小島　紗佳     レオＳＳ愛川  小6 : .( )
 2.長谷川果凛     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 3.太田　千晶     神奈中秦野    中2 : .( )
 4.松井美衣咲     KyoeiMT       小5 : .( )

№ 36 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.高橋　颯情     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.山田　航瑠     KyoeiMT       小1 : .( )
 3.川澄　咲太     トピーアヤセ  小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.江原　弥生     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 3.竹田　一惺     レオＳＳ愛川  小3 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.高木　奏人     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )
 2.秦野　　翼     コナミ海老名  小4 : .( )
 3.松本幸志郎     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 4.嶋貫　結心     トピーアヤセ  小3 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.長田　　湊     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )
 2.森屋　颯介     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 3.小野寺遥利     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 4.志村　明樹     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.何　　浩宇     トピーアヤセ  小2 : .( )
 2.宮村　遙希     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )
 3.長谷川絹人     神奈中秦野    小3 : .( )
 4.澁澤茉那人     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.渡邊　瑛斗     コナミ海老名  小3 : .( )
 2.森下　達葵     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.草山　竣亮     神奈中秦野    小4 : .( )
 4.里見　昊哉     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )



№ 36 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

７組 着順 時間
 1.西川　裕真     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.山田　航輔     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 3.植木　稀唯     KyoeiMT       小2 : .( )
 4.小口　太陽     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.中川　雅博     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.山崎　耕誠     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.太田　　樹     神奈中秦野    小6 : .( )
 4.西浦　渉瑠     ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原   小6 : .( )

№ 37 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.吉田ひなた     相模原ＤＣ    小1 : .( )
 2.竹本　朱希     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.鈴木　優花     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.秋山芽真実     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 2.千島　芹花     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 3.紫尾田凛音     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小味山陽向     トピーアヤセ  小5 : .( )
 2.紫尾田永蓮     相模原ＤＣ    中2 : .( )
 3.大原　　葵     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.里見　奈南     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )

№ 38 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.中村耕太朗     コナミ林間    小3 : .( )
 2.中村　篤人     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.里　誠志郎     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宮下　隼大     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.加藤　颯馬     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 3.渡辺　瑛心     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.橋本　煌羽     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.保母　隼佑     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 2.黒川　陽太     コナミ海老名  中1 : .( )
 3.松木　煌汰     相模原ＤＣ    中1 : .( )
 4.山口　創士     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )

№ 39 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.金　　素媛     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.平道　莉乃     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 3.杉原　苺夏     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.赤尾　心渚     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 2.田中　愛梨     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 3.小橋　紗良     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.川口和佳葉     トピーアヤセ  小6 : .( )
 2.林　　優光     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 3.池田美莉乃     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )
 4.山口ゆいか     コナミ林間    中2 : .( )

№ 40 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.越田龍之介     相模原ＤＣ    小6 : .( )
 2.小島　琉慎     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 3.伊藤　叶芽     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )
 4.斎藤　晃也     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )



№ 40 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.水品　魁瑠     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 2.林　　志築     コナミ林間    小6 : .( )
 3.大澤　瑞輝     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )
 4.芝野　佑飛     コナミ林間    中1 : .( )

№ 41 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.野口桜音巴     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.佐々木　結     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.外山　菜穂     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.竹尾　香鈴     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.吉田あさひ     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 2.田中　心陽     レオＳＳ愛川  小3 : .( )
 3.渡辺　弓子     KyoeiMT       小4 : .( )
 4.前島　聖奈     相模原ＤＣ    小5 : .( )

№ 42 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.高田　圭飛     コナミ林間    小2 : .( )
 2.瀧崎　　颯     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 3.成田一之助     相模原ＤＣ    小4 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.平賀榛太郎     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.川村　凉司     KyoeiMT       小2 : .( )
 3.国府田遥稀     相模原ＤＣ    小3 : .( )
 4.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.西川　裕真     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 2.渡辺　瑛心     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 3.平野　　翼     コナミ林間    小5 : .( )
 4.成田　　櫂     神奈中秦野    小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.松木　煌汰     相模原ＤＣ    中1 : .( )
 2.成畑　漣雅     相模原ＤＣ    中3 : .( )
 3.服部　　匠     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )
 4.平田恭士郎     コナミ林間    小4 : .( )

№ 43 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )レオＳＳ愛川   : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .



№ 44 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )相模原ＤＣ     : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ相模原    : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )トピーアヤセ   : . : .


